Wednesday 4th September- BGT Saturday 7th September- The
Illusionists- MATRICKS Groove Collective- Live Band
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Wednesday 11th September- Saturday 14th September-
MAGIC ASH! AWARD WINNING- 2FAT4THAT

Wednesday 18t September- AJ’'s Saturday 21st September- GOOD
Comedy Impressions TIMES- Live Band
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Wednesday 25t September- Phil Saturday 28th September- Lisa

Blackmore- Extreme Juggler Winwood- Female Vocalist

Wednesday 2" October- JUST  Saturday 5 October- CHRIS Q’s
FLINDERS- Comedy Magic Soul Sensation
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Wednesday 9th October- PAUL Saturday 12th October- Amazing
ZEE- Comedy Magic Visiting Live Act!
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Wednesday 16t October- MR Saturday 19t October- STEPS Vs
ERIUS- Maglc & Fun VENGABOYS Tribute Show
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Monday 215t October- BGT Wednesday 239 October- DINO

Illusion Show- MATRICKS DISCOVERY— lee Dln

Al
: &'

Saturday 26t October- LE Monday 28th October-
QUEENS- Soul & Motown Show MAD4ANIMALS- Animal Show



Wednesday 30th October- BGT  Saturday 2"d November-ENCORE
STAR JUGGLER- Peter Lambert ANTHEMS- Live Trio!
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